MEET: WILSON (GIRLS) VS. Reading DATE: 1-Apr-25
Event Name sSch | Time/Dist Name Sch | Time/Dist Name sch | Timepist | W | Wil | Opp | Opp
Score | Team | Score | Team
3200 Grim
1. Rest w 11:15.98 | 2 5 5 0 0
Relay
Forrey
Roberts
100 HH | 1. Houck W 14.51 2 Lee W 15.41 3 Brown W 17.04 9 14 0 0
100 1. Porter R 12.78 2 Tillman R 13.02 3 Levendoski W 13.09 1 15 8 8
1600 | 1. Vecchio W 5:39.52 | 2 Soto W 5:47.66 | 3 Hardick W 5:56 9 24 0 8
400 | 1. Huyett W 63.74 2 Troutman W 64.97 3 Polanco R 75.90 8 32 1 9
Levandowski
400m |, - Lee w | 5067 |2 5 | 37| o | o
Relay Becker
Houck
300 IH | 1. Houck W 46.55 2 Lee W 51.55 3 Marino W 51.74 9 46 0 9
800 1. Vecchio W 2:46.24 | 2 Grim W 2:51.54 | 3 Hardick W 2:59.58 9 55 0 9
200 1. Laws R 27.15 2 Levandowski W 27.51 3 Collier R 27971 3 58 6 15
3200 | 1. Rest W | 12.48.62 | 2 3 5 63 15
Troutman
1600 m 1 Huyett _ W 2 5 68 0 15
Relay Levandowski
Houck
Shotput | 1. Noecker W 377" 2 Rohm W 35'5" 3 Gonzalez R 32'71/2" 8 76 1 15
Discus | 1. Maddie Henne W 124'1" 2 Noecker W 114'3" 3 Rohm W 103'7" 9 85 0 15
Javelin | 1. Sarah B W 91'4" 2 JillL. W 86'4" 3 EmmaD W 85'5" 9 94 0 15
High
Jurgnp 1. Reber W 4'10" 2 Turner W 4'6" 3 Santiago w 4'4" 9 103 0 15
Long o . .
Jump 1. Huyett w 15'1/2 2 Polanca R 14'8 3 Cantwell w 14'71/2 6 109 3 18
Triple .
Jump 1. Becker w 32'71/2" | 2 Collier R 32'11/2" | 3 Brubaker W 28'3" 6 115 3 21
Pole . . ) .
vault 1. Gibbon w 7'6 2 Morales R 6 3 Mensinger w 5 6 121 3 24
Final Score: Notes: Wilson's Record W- L -
Wilson (Girls) 121
Reading 24




